COMPETITIVE SQUAD TRAINING SCHEDULE

Effective: 27 October 2025

‘ October/November Banksia Waratah Bottlebrush
2025 James Greathead Matthew Kearney lan Park/Jorden Pavlovski
Mon AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
2711072025 Mon PM 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm Sﬁ%r;n; ?;g%r;m
Tue AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
28/10/2025 Tue PM 4pm - 6pm sﬁ%rgr;] ?;g%r;m
29/10/2025 mg Qm Training with George 4§r?1r?6.g%r;m 4pm - 6.30pm oo Tem SAsaneT.C0am
Thu AM | Harnetty or Ryan Frost 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
30/10/2025 Thu PM 4pm - 6pm 5‘,‘1’;[;”_.' ?;F;%r;]m
Fri AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am Cancelled
811072025 | i gy 4pm - 6.30pm sﬁ%rgrﬁ ?'g'g%r;m
1/11/2025 Sat AM 6am - 8am 6am - 8am 6am - 8am
2/11/2025 Sun
Mon AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
31172025 Mon PM 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm Sﬁ%r;n; ?;g%r;m
Tue AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
4/11/2025 Tue PM 4pm - 6pm sﬁ%rgr;] ?;g%r;m
5/11/2025 Wed AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5.45am-7.00am
Wed PM | Training with George 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm
Thu AM | Harnetty or Ryan Frost 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
| e
Fri AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am Cancelled
T2025 | oy 4pm - 6.30pm sﬁ%rgrﬁ ?'g'g%r;m
8/11/2025 Sat AM 6am - 8am 6am - 8am 6am - 8am
9/11/2025 Sun
Mon AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
1071172025 Mon PM 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm Sﬁ%r;n; ?;g%r;m
Tue AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
1171112025 Tue PM 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6pm Sﬁ%rgn-l ?; 53%?m
12/11/2025 Wed AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5.45am-7.00am
Wed PM 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm
Thu AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
18112025 | P 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6pm sﬁ%rgrﬁ 5; 53%?,“
Fri AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am l Cancelfed
14711/2025 Fri PM 4pm - 6.30pm Sﬁ%r;n; ?;g%r;m
15/11/2025 Sat AM 6am - 8am 6am - 8am 6am - 8am 6am - 8am
16/11/2025 Sun
Mon AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
TA2025 | o e 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm sﬁ%rgrfg 53%?,“
Tue AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am l '
18/11/2025 Tue PM 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6pm Sﬁ%r;n; ?;g%r;m
1971112025 w:g gm 4pm - 6.30pm 4p5:1n-] (-Sg?)rgm 4pm - 6.30pm oam-fam SAsam-L.00am
Thu AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
201172025 | oy by 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6pm sﬁ%rgrﬁ ?'g'g%r;m
Fri AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am Cancelled
211172025 Fri PM 4pm - 6.30pm Sﬁ%r;n; ?;g%r;m
22/11/2025 Sat AM 6am - 8am 6am - 8am 6am - 8am 6am - 8am
23/11/2025 Sun
Mon AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
2411172025 | P 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6.30pm sﬁ%rgrﬁ ?'g'g%r;m
Tue AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
25/11/2025 Tue PM 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6pm Sﬁ%r;n; ?;g%r;m
26/11/2025 w:g gm 4pm - 6.30pm 4p5:1n-]6.g?)rgm 4pm - 6.30pm oam-fam SAsam-L.00am
Thu AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am
272025 | oy e 4pm - 6.30pm 4pm - 6pm sﬁ%rgrﬁ ?'g'g%r;m
Fri AM 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am 5am - 7am Cancelled
28/11/2025 Fri PM 4pm - 5.15pm only
29/11/2025 Sat AM 6am - 7:30am 6am - 7:30am 6am - 7:30am 6am - 7:30am

30/11/2025 Sun

Training Cancelled
Training Change

Pool Session - Training Pool




